BRAND
CATEGORY

CODE

GTIN
TITLE
IMAGES

ALANTIK
PSU

PSS51AN

8058772931666
ALANTIK 500W PSU

DESCRIPTION

EXTERNAL PAINTING
NET WEIGHT
COOLING FAN
CABLES SUPPLIED
CURRENT

+3.3V

+5.0V

+ 12V

-12V

+5.0VSB

The Alantik PS50HN is an economical 500w power
supply.

It is equipped with a 12c¢m fan for cooling.

It is painted in black.

It has a power cord.

The high reliability demonstrated and the particularly
aggressive price make it a particularly suitable product
for repairers and for assembly in office computers.

Black

0,79Kg

12 cm

20 + 4PIN, 2xMOLEX + 1xFD, 2xSATA

15AMAX 3.3+5.0=120 WATT
24A
31A
0.3A
2.5A



